
2° TROFEO ORAZIO PETROLI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Esordienti A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 33.24
2 3 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 35.38
3 5 DE ANGELIS Alexia 2000 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 37.42
4 6 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 40.30
5 2 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 41.87
6 1 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 43.46
7 7 PIAZZE Emma 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 43.57
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Serie 2
1 5 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 44.46
2 3 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 44.90
3 4 DI CIANNI Eleonora 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 49.12
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2° TROFEO ORAZIO PETROLI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Esordienti A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 33.24
2 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 35.38
3 DE ANGELIS Alexia 2000 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 37.42
4 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 40.30
5 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 41.87
6 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 43.46
7 PIAZZE Emma 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 43.57
8 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 44.46
9 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 44.90

10 DI CIANNI Eleonora 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 49.12
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